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MLS # 73167802 - Active
Residential Rental - Condominium

100 Marina Dr - Unit 115 Rent: $2,950
Quincy, MA: Marina Bay, 02171-1568
Norfolk County

Unit Level: 1 Total Rooms: 5
Grade School: Squantum Bedrooms: 2
Middle School: Middle Bathrooms: 1f Oh
High School: North Quincy Main Bath:

Outdoor Space Available: Yes - Common Fireplaces: 0
Handicap Access/Features: No
Directions: Please use Google Maps to Marina Bay!

Marina Bay, Seaport Condominium, This home is a 1st floor ground level end unit location, w/lots of natural light pouring
in. Walk-out to the large private patio overlooking manicured landscaped grounds & a peek of the blue waters of
Squantum Bay. Appox. 905 sf, 2 bedroom,1bath, A/C, in-unit washer & dryer, lovely open kitchen w/white corian
countertops. BRAND NEW pre-finished floors living/dining room & both bedrooms. One deeded garage pkg. space #178.
Grand entrance lobby, guest parking, fitness facility. A short stroll to the famous Marina Bay Boardwalk featuring
delicious restaurant choices, exciting nightlife,Marina Bay's 685+ slip full service Marina..Easy access to 93,approx. 8
miles south of Boston!Complimentary shuttle bus to the N.Quincy Red Line "T"station 6:00AM-8:00PM (M-F) & Seasonal
water Shuttle to Boston from Squantum Point Park. Pets and Smoking are prohibited. 1st, Last, Security + R.E. fee & App.
fee required. Tenant pays Utilities.

Property Information

Approx. Living Area Total:  Living Area Includes Below-Grade SqFt: No Living Area Source: Field Card

905 SqFt

Approx. Above Grade: 905 Approx. Below Grade: Approx.Lot Size: 0 SqFt

SqFt

Living Area Disclosures: Rarely available ground level unit, fabulous outdoor patio off the living room / dining room.
Heating: Electric, Heat Pump, Individual, Unit Control Air Cond: Yes

Parking Spaces: 1 Guest, Paved Driveway Garage Spaces: 1 Attached, Under, Deeded, Assigned

Disclosures: https://www.quincyma.gov/departments/fire/outside_burning.php Cameras in Garage, exits, trash area &
Lobby. Real Estate fee is One Month Rent and is split 50%/50% between Tenant and Landlord. Tenant will pay Electric,
cable, etc. Pets and Smoking are prohibited.

Rental Information

For Sale: No First Mon Rent Reqd: Yes Last Mon Rent Reqd: Yes
Association: Yes Security Deposit Reqd: Yes/$3,695 Lease Terms: One YR

Date Available: Now Rent Terms: Lease Term of Rental (months): 12
Date Avail.Note: List Bkge. Fee Reg. from Tenant: No Insurance Reqd: Yes
References Reqd: Yes Smoking Allowed: No

Pets Allowed: No Cooperating Compensation: fromTenant

Room Levels, Dimensions and Features

Room Level Size Features

Living Room: Flooring - Wood, Cable Hookup, Open Floor Plan

Kitchen: Flooring - Stone/Ceramic Tile

Main Bedroom: Closet, Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet

Bedroom 2: Closet, Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet

Bath 1: 1 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - With Tub & Shower, Jacuzzi / Whirlpool
Soaking Tub

Features Other Property

Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer Info

Area Amenities: Public Transportation, Shopping, Park, Walk/Jog Trails, Golf Course, Medical Adult Community: No

Facility, Laundromat, Bike Path, Conservation Area, Highway Access, House of Worship, Marina, Lead Paint: Unknown

Public School, T-Station, University, Other (See Remarks) Disclosure Declaration:

Association Pool: No Yes

Association Security Features: TV Monitor, Other (See Remarks) Elevator: Yes

Basement: No Facing Direction:

Beach - Miles to: 3/10 to 1/2 Mile North

Exterior Features: Patio Furnished: No

Interior Bldg Feat: Elevator, Single Living Level Laundry Features: In

Unit
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Rent Fee Includes: Hot Water, Water, Sewerage Disposal, Refuse Removal, Snow Removal, Grounds Pin #: M:6076C B:59

Maintenance, Occupancy Only L:115

Waterfront: No UFFI: Unknown

Water View: Yes Bay, Marina, Marsh, Ocean, Public, Walk to Year Built: 1988
Source:
Year Built Description:
Approximate
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